!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please review our product specifications or consult the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
C31E.pdf
Mar.28,2011
DLp/PLp
150
152
154

Signal Lines
Film Array Type
for Differential
Signal Lines
Wire Wound Type
for Differential
Signal Lines
600ohm±25% 100mA
DLM2HGN601SZ3 600ohm±25% 100mA
DLP0NSN670HL2
DLP0NSC280HL2
DLP0NSA150HL2
67ohm±20% 110mA
28ohm±20% 100mA
0.45 15ohm±5ohm 100mA
DLP0NSN900HL2 90ohm±20% 100mA
DLP0NSN121HL2 120ohm±20% 90mA
DLP11SA350HL2 35ohm±20% 170mA
DLP11SA670HL2 67ohm±20% 150mA
DLP11SN670SL2 67ohm±20% 180mA
DLP11SA900HL2
DLP11TB800UL2
90ohm±20% 150mA
0.3 80ohm±25% 100mA
DLP11SN900HL2 90ohm±20% 150mA
DLP11SN121SL2 120ohm±20% 140mA
DLP11SN161SL2 160ohm±20% 120mA
DLP11SN201HL2 200ohm±20% 110mA
DLP11SN241HL2 240ohm±20% 100mA
DLP11SN281HL2 280ohm±20% 90mA
DLP11SN331HL2 330ohm±20% 80mA
DLP31SN121ML2 120ohm±20% 100mA
DLP31SN221ML2 220ohm±20% 100mA
DLP31SN551ML2 550ohm±20% 100mA
DLP2ADN670HL4
DLP2ADA900HL4
DLP2ADA670HL4
DLP2ADA350HL4
DLP1NDN350HL4
DLP1NDN670HL4
DLP1NDN900HL4
67ohm±20% 140mA
90ohm±20% 120mA
67ohm±20% 130mA
35ohm±20% 150mA
0.45 35ohm±20% 100mA
0.45 67ohm±20% 80mA
0.45 90ohm±20% 60mA
DLP2ADN900HL4 90ohm±20% 130mA
DLP2ADN121HL4 120ohm±20% 120mA
DLP2ADN161HL4 160ohm±20% 100mA
DLP2ADN201HL4 200ohm±20% 90mA
DLP2ADN241HL4 240ohm±20% 80mA
DLP2ADN281HL4 280ohm±20% 80mA
DLP31DN900ML4 90ohm±20% 160mA
DLP31DN131ML4 130ohm±20% 120mA
DLP31DN201ML4 200ohm±20% 100mA
DLP31DN321ML4 320ohm±20% 80mA
DLP31DN441ML4 440ohm±20% 70mA
DLW21SN670SQ2 67ohm±25% 400mA
DLW21SN900SQ2 90ohm±25% 330mA
DLW21SN121SQ2 120ohm±25% 370mA
DLW21SN181SQ2 180ohm±25% 330mA
DLW21SN261SQ2 260ohm±25% 300mA
DLW21SN371SQ2 370ohm±25% 280mA
DLW21SN670HQ2 67ohm±25% 320mA
DLW21SN900HQ2 90ohm±25% 280mA
DLW21SN121HQ2 120ohm±25% 280mA
DLW21SR670HQ2 67ohm±25% 400mA
DLW21HN670SQ2 67ohm±25% 330mA
DLW21HN900SQ2 90ohm±25% 330mA
DLW21HN121SQ2 120ohm±25% 280mA
DLW21HN181SQ2 180ohm±25% 250mA
DLW31SN900SQ2 90ohm±25% 370mA
DLW31SN161SQ2 160ohm±25% 340mA
DLW31SN261SQ2 260ohm±25% 310mA
DLW31SN601SQ2 600ohm±25% 260mA
DLW31SN102SQ2 1000ohm±25% 230mA
DLW31SN222SQ2 2200ohm±25% 200mA
p158
p159
p160
p162

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2020
2014
Wire Wound Type
for Power Lines
and Signal Lines
DLW5BSN302SQ2 3000ohm(Typ.) 500mA
DLW5AHN402SQ2 4000ohm(Typ.) 200mA
DLW5BSN191SQ2 190ohm(Typ.) 5000mA
DLW5BSN351SQ2 350ohm(Typ.) 2000mA
DLW5BSN102SQ2 1000ohm(Typ.) 1500mA
DLW5BSN152SQ2 1500ohm(Typ.) 1000mA
DLW5BTN101SQ2 100ohm(Typ.) 6000mA
DLW5BTN251SQ2 250ohm(Typ.) 5000mA
DLW5BTN501SQ2 500ohm(Typ.) 4000mA
DLW5BTN102SQ2 1000ohm(Typ.) 2000mA
DLW5BTN142SQ2 1400ohm(Typ.) 1500mA
p156
p156
p157
Part NumberType Size Rated Current